Overall Scores

Event: July 3, 2011 Quad Classes

I(:)i/rf‘. ICZ:iIrS\. Rider Rider Name:
Pos. Pos. Number Sponser: AMA #:
1 1 13 Pries, Casey, 256655
2 2 739 Weis, Rob, 855848
3 1 736 Lienhard, Joe, 16
4 1 738 Zakowski, Zac,
5 3 740 Hughes, Johnathan,
6 1 218 Verkuilen, Timothy, 260607
7 2 734 Muzzarelli, Kim,
8 1 577 Pieper, Jake,
9 2 572 Brown, Roger,
10 2 195 Schwartz, Jared, 1081050
11 3 624 Kohlman, Chuck,
12 2 550 Galien, Craig,
13 4 576 Pieper, Scott,
14 5 450 Mueller, Ross,
15 3 23 Pogrant, Jeff, 1032564
16 1 730 Baryenbrunch,
Bryan,
17 4 441 Fish, Brad,
18 2 663 Larson, Morgan,
19 1 20 Mueller, Parker, 854672
20 2 92 Mueller, Jarod, 854671
21 5 305 Blohowiak, Shawn, 954956
22 6 673 Fish, Andrew,
23 3 161 Kreuser, Blake, 864597
24 4 666 Yielding, Troy,
25 4 775 Berger, Bill, 366871
26 7 610 King, Matthew,
27 5 918 Maulick, Tanner,
28 6 917 Murphy, John,
29 7 662 Ritter, Drew,
30 8 669 Schmidt, Cody,
31 6 306 Schroeder, Lee,
32 3 735 Rothmund, John,
33 9 731 Strandell, Austin,
34 8 557 Tiesling, Jason,
35 7 732 Kohn, Troy,
36 10 819 Madura, Benjamin,
37 11 727 Dequaine, Josh,
38 12 733 Johnston, George,
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Class:
Quad AA
Quad AA
Quad A
Utility
Quad AA
+40 Quad
Quad A
Quad B
+40 Quad
Quad B
+40 Quad
Utility
+40 Quad
+40 Quad
Quad B
Quad C

Quad B
Quad C
12-15 Quad
12-15 Quad
Quad B
Quad B
Quad C
Quad C
Quad AA
Quad B
Quad C
Quad C
Quad C
Quad C
+40 Quad
12-15 Quad
Quad C
Quad B
+40 Quad
Quad C
Quad C
Quad C

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Laps: Time:

11 01:33:12
11 01:36:20
11 01:37:12
10 01:30:25
10 01:32:27
10 01:33:59
10 01:34:35
10 01:38:03
01:23:27
01:29:48
01:29:59
01:32:23
01:32:41
01:32:50
01:33:41
01:37:12
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01:40:45
01:31:16
01:34:39
01:38:47
01:42:42
01:17:19
01:29:05
01:30:15
01:08:14
01:29:41
01:02:40
01:02:45
01:22:55
01:07:02
01:35:24
00:48:36
01:07:42
00:18:53
00:24:02
00:27:24
00:27:41
00:28:02
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2:00:00 PM
7/3/2011

Finish Make Of

Time: Bike:
15:33:12 Honda
15:36:20 Honda
15:37:12 Kawasaki
15:31:55 Can Am
15:32:27 Honda
15:34:59 Honda
15:34:35 Yamaha
15:38:33 Yamaha
15:24:27 Polaris
15:30:18 Honda
15:30:59 Suzuki
15:33:53 Yamaha
15:33:41 Yamaha
15:33:50 Honda
15:34:11 Honda
15:38:42 Yamaha
15:41:15 Can Am
15:32:46 Honda
15:36:39 Honda
15:40:47 Honda
15:43:12 Honda
15:17:49 Honda
15:30:35 Suzuki
15:31:45 Yamaha
15:08:14 Yamaha
15:30:11 Yamaha
15:04:10 Yamaha
15:04:15 Polaris
15:24:25 Honda
15:08:32 Yamaha
15:36:24 Yamaha
14:50:36 Yamaha
15:09:12 Yamaha
14:19:23 Kawasaki
14:25:02 Unknown
14:28:54 Yamaha
14:29:11 Honda
14:29:32 Yamaha

07/03/11 16:16:37

District
Number:

2
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Overall Scores

Event: July 3, 2011 Quad Classes

O/A Cls

Fin. Fin. Rider AU UL

Pos. Pos. Number Sponser:

39 3 690 Filtz, Ken,

40 13 164 Kreuser, Craig,
41 14 728 Surprise, Robyn,

Total Number Of Riders:
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AMA #:

41

Class:

Quad A
Quad C
Quad C

Event start time: 2:00:00 PM
Event start date: 7/3/2011

Laps:

Elapsed
Time:

00:09:05
00:00:00
00:00:00

Finish Make Of
Time: Bike:
14:09:05 KTM
Yamaha
Honda

07/03/11 16:16:37

District
Number:

2
2
1



